
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Shannon Stott - (558830) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.84 671 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

28.26 642 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

28.33 637 F 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

28.64 616 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

28.97 596 F 24/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

29.01 593 H 24/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

29.27 577 F 01/10/16 City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night St Albans Co St Albans 4

29.29 576  13/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

29.46 566 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

29.52 563 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2

29.60 558 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

29.78 548 F 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

29.87 543 F 02/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

29.87 543  13/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

29.94 539 H 24/09/17 Hatfield Club Championships 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 4

29.97 538 H 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.07 532 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

30.07 532 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.11 530 F 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.16 528 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co St Albans 2

30.24 524 F 19/09/15 City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

30.30 520 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

30.59 506 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.62 504 F 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.67 502 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

30.74 498 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.88 492 F 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2
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30.88 492 F 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

30.98 487 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

31.04 484 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

31.26 474 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

31.82 449 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

32.10 438 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

32.19 434 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

32.54 420 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

32.60 418 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

33.02 402 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

33.99 369 F 26/01/13 City of St Albans ASC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

34.04 367 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

34.85 342 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Co St Albans 2

35.13 334 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

35.96 311 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Co St Albans 3

36.02 310 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

36.05 309 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co St Albans 2

36.11 307 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

36.17 306 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

36.43 299 F 09/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Co St Albans 3

37.59 272 F 12/02/11 St Albans District School Swimming Assoc T Hertfordshire Co St Albans 4

38.16 260 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

38.35 256 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

38.90 246 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Co St Albans 3

39.39 237 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Co St Albans 2

39.62 233  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

40.05 225 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

40.15 223 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

40.44 219 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4

40.51 217 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co St Albans 3

41.34 205  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Co St Albans 2

41.79 198  27/06/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Co St Albans 3

41.91 196 F 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Co St Albans 3

43.56 175  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

43.92 171  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Co St Albans 2

44.04 169  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Co St Albans 3

47.97 131  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Co St Albans 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.33 637 F 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

28.64 616 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

27.84 671 F 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

28.26 642 H 23/06/18 Hatfield Summer Meet 2018 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 2

29.94 539 H 24/09/17 Hatfield Club Championships 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.97 596 F 24/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

29.01 593 H 24/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Hatfield 2

30.11 530 F 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

29.97 538 H 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

29.78 548 F 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

29.46 566 H 17/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

29.60 558 H 05/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

29.27 577 F 01/10/16 City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night St Albans Co St Albans 4

29.87 543  13/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2
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29.87 543  13/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

29.29 576  13/07/16 Jeux De La FISEC 2016 France  2

29.87 543 F 02/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

29.52 563 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 2

30.62 504 F 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.07 532 H 26/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.16 528 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co St Albans 2

30.07 532 H 07/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

30.88 492 F 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

30.67 502 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

30.24 524 F 19/09/15 City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

30.59 506 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.74 498 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

30.98 487 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

31.04 484 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

30.30 520 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

31.26 474 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

31.82 449 F 11/05/14 Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 2

32.10 438 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

32.19 434 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

32.54 420 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Co St Albans 3

33.02 402 F 20/10/13 Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

32.60 418 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

34.04 367 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

33.99 369 F 26/01/13 City of St Albans ASC Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

35.13 334 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Co St Albans 3

36.11 307 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

34.85 342 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Co St Albans 2

36.17 306 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

35.96 311 F 27/11/11 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Co St Albans 3

36.05 309 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co St Albans 2

36.02 310 F 17/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Co St Albans 4

36.43 299 F 09/07/11 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Watford Co St Albans 3

38.16 260 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

37.59 272 F 12/02/11 St Albans District School Swimming Assoc T Hertfordshire Co St Albans 4

38.35 256 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Co St Albans 2

39.62 233  22/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

38.90 246 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Co St Albans 3

40.44 219 F 11/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Co St Albans 4

41.91 196 F 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Co St Albans 3

40.51 217 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co St Albans 3

41.79 198  27/06/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Co St Albans 3

39.39 237 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Co St Albans 2

40.05 225 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

40.15 223 F 13/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

41.34 205  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Co St Albans 2

43.56 175  24/01/10 Biggleswade 11th Open Biggleswade Co St Albans 3

47.97 131  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Co St Albans 3

44.04 169  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Co St Albans 3

43.92 171  21/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Co St Albans 2
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